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5A GIRLS
11/09/2020 * Cross Country

Arlington, TX

Back to UIL Region II XC Championship - Day 1 Main
UIL Region II Cross Country Championships
November 09, 2020

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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Team Detail - Girls - 5A GIRLS

Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 1236 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:43.79 5:42/M 10 ™
2 2 1145 Cameron Fawcett Dallas Highland Park 17:50.64 5:45/M 12 ™
3 3 1185 Colleen Stegmann Frisco Reedy 18:28.42 5:57/M 12 IND
4 4 1264 Alexis Svoboda Prosper Rock Hill 18:33.19 5:58/M 12 IND
5 5 1233 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:41.59 6:01/M 9 ™
6 (<5) 1175 Veronica Ambrosionek Frisco Lone Star 18:53.74 6:05/M 10 IND
7 1191 Mackenzie Davis Frisco Wakeland 19:06.72 6:09/M 12 ™
8 1266 Kirstin Towle Prosper Rock Hill 19:11.14 6:11/M 12 IND
9 1194 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 19:14.12 6:11/M 11 ™
10 (<5) 1174 Brighton Mooney Frisco Independence High School  19:16.07 6:12/M 11 IND
11 9 1235 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 19:22.94 6:14/M 11 ™
12 10 1209 Emily Martinez Jacksonville 19:30.36 6:17/M 9 IND
13 11 1151 Allison Grace Ott Dallas Highland Park 19:33.36 6:18/M 11 ™
14 (<5) 1247 Sydney George McKinney North 19:35.55 6:18/M 12 IND
15 12 1186 Elise Warhoftig Frisco Reedy 19:35.70 6:18/M 12 IND
16 13 1237 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 19:43.04 6:21/M ™
17 (<5) 1176 Peyton Benson Frisco Memorial 19:45.70 6:22/M 9 IND
18 14 1189 Cori Cochran Frisco Wakeland 19:51.50 6:24/M 11 ™
19 (<5) 1246 Azlyne Garza McKinney North 19:52.82 6:24/M 12 IND
20 15 1208 Taylor Gutierrez Jacksonville 19:53.75 6:24/M 11

Overall Finish List - Girls

5A GIRLS

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10


https://mychiptime.com/index.php
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https://mychiptime.com/index.php
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16
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18
19
20
(<5)
21
(<5)
22
23
24
(<5)
25
26
27
28
29
(<5)
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
(<5)
40
41
(<5)
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
(<5)
52
53
(<5)
(<5)

1144
1190
1149
1229
1254
1286
1148
1135
1261
1274
1265
1205
1150
1276
1238
1146
1181
1155
1228
1245
1232
1200
1262
1282
1192
1267
1131
1251
1226
1169
1243
1285
1279
1212
1216
1170
1241
1178
1221
1201
1172
1215
1132
1273
1206
1161
1269

Isabel Blaylock
Ashley Dalleske
Grace Hathaway
Lily Bouldin
Avalon Mitchell
Anjelika Abraham
Ashley Goldman
Maddie Cox
Azariah Love
Emily Teal
Lindsey Teufel
Karen Kiratu
Charlotte Hudson
Katelyn Westwood
Paula Bautista
Carolyn Flowers
Saloni Nehra
Alyssa Valdez
Katie Armstrong
Jaqueline Silva
Amelia Carothers
Carolyn Hale
Gabrielle Moussas
Haylee Shultz
Brooke Hartshorn
Rees Van Voorhis
Elizabeth Stepaniak
Mayra Finnestad
Isabel Breaux
Amelia Favour
Kylie Ridings
Fezeka Barnes
Kenia Herrera
Lesly Munoz
Caitlyn Combs
Hannah Medin

Maria Moreno-Corona

Katelyn Ballentine
Nancy Palacios
Emily Hornaday
Calista Segura
Madison Soultanova
Emma Dudley
Jocelyn Ramirez
Alexia Davis

Leah Serritos

Ariana Mena

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Midlothian

Wylie East

Dallas Highland Park
Crandall

Prosper Rock Hill
Royse City

Prosper Rock Hill
Huntsville

Dallas Highland Park
Royse City

Lufkin

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Reedy

Dallas Molina

Lucas Lovejoy

Lufkin

Lucas Lovejoy
Hallsville

Prosper Rock Hill
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper Rock Hill
Carrollton RL Turner
Midlothian
Longview

Dallas Wilson

Lufkin

Texarkana

Sulphur Springs
Jacksonville

Joshua

Dallas Wilson

Lufkin

Frisco Reedy

Joshua

Hallsville

Dallas Wilson
Jacksonville
Cleburne

Royse City
Jacksonville

Dallas Sunset

Red Oak

19:54.32
19:58.64
20:04.86
20:08.92
20:16.77
20:18.22
20:18.40
20:19.28
20:20.86
20:28.59
20:28.79
20:34.74
20:35.99
20:36.93
20:37.05
20:46.31
20:56.73
20:58.27
21:00.13
21:01.32
21:02.63
21:03.74
21:05.23
21:09.60
21:11.23
21:14.76
21:20.07
21:22.57
21:31.83
21:35.04
21:43.40
21:44.54
21:45.51
21:47.02
21:51.12
21:57.44
22:00.08
22:00.47
22:01.80
22:02.24
22:03.88
22:08.81
22:10.72
22:12.42
22:13.55
22:17.02
22:17.22

6:24/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
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12
10
12
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11

11
10
10

10
10

10
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12
11
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12
11
11
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11
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12
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

O'All Place Score Bib No

(<5)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

(<5)
76

(<5)

(<5)

(<5)
77
78
79
80
81

1258
1187
1220
1272
1165
1164
1248
1277
1223
1252
1271
1202
1284
1195
1210
1217
1213
1242
1256
1239
1270
1283
1240
1136
1278
1177
1133
1163
1280
1130
1218
1275
1180

Samantha Fields
Alexia Womack
Emma Mendoza
Ava Neyra

Meg Bennion
Mackenzie Amaya
Madison Blanch
Mattie Bridges
Kaitlyn Strother
Mariah Griffin
Viviana Moreno
Haylea Jordan
Rebekah Stanley
Mckenna Smith
Michelle Medellin
Kylie Criner
Reyna Munoz
Jacqueline Reyes
Samantha Presas
Chloe Flack
Preslielyn Barraza
Emily Soto

Alyssa Jasso
Stephanie Arreola
Maurie Flecker
Erin O'Brien
Michala Banks
Addison Hewitt

Laney Hurst

Catherine Stepaniak

Lillian Davison
Jorgia Watson
Jane Goldberg

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

82
83
(<5)
84
(<5)
85
(<5)
86
(<5)
(<5)
87
88

1249
1253
1227
1182
1225
1168
1140
1222
1134
1162
1203
1204

Hannah Brooks
Natile Jones
Melina Venegas
Lily Powell
Chasmin Wilson
Emma Deen
Lizbeth Mendoza
Darby Revis
llissa Flores
Sarah Bandy
Lucy Neal

Halle Werth

Nacogdoches High
Frisco Reedy
Joshua

Royse City
Dallas Wilson
Dallas Wilson
Midlothian
Sulphur Springs
Joshua
Midlothian
Royse City
Hallsville
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Wakeland
Jacksonville
Joshua
Jacksonville
Lufkin
Midlothian
Lufkin

Royse City
Sulphur Springs
Lufkin

Dallas Adamson
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Memorial
Corsicana

Dallas White
Sulphur Springs

Carrollton RL Turner

Joshua
Royse City
Frisco Reedy

Team
Midlothian
Midlothian

Longview Pine Tree

Frisco Reedy
Lancaster
Dallas Wilson
Dallas Adamson
Joshua
Corsicana
Dallas White
Hallsville
Hallsville

22:20.03
22:26.66
22:29.48
22:30.71
22:32.29
22:33.31
22:34.62
22:38.41
22:42.85
22:47.76
22:51.56
22:52.17
22:54.00
22:54.81
22:57.14
22:58.79
23:02.91
23:04.08
23:07.40
23:09.40
23:09.76
23:10.33
23:14.97
23:15.72
23:19.85
23:21.00
23:21.39
23:25.38
23:27.46
23:32.62
23:35.00
23:36.71
23:39.63

Time
23:43.82
23:50.16
23:50.46
23:50.84
24:03.09
24:06.73
24:19.59
24:23.74
24:36.07
24:57.04
25:00.14
25:39.14

7:11/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M

Pace
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:15/M

™




113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

(<5)
92
93
94
95

(<5)

1224
1153
1154
1158
1127
1198
1171
1156
1142
1199
1126
1125
1124
1160

Jaylee Chaney
Alejandra Bravo
Karime Fuentes
Laura Gonzalez
Kenia Gonzalez
Hunter Amick
Emma Petteway
Nicole Espinoza
Betzy Soto

Kara Collins
Rebekkah Ford
Lia Diaz

Abigail Contreras

Emily Ramirez

Lancaster

Dallas Molina

Dallas Molina

Dallas Sunset
Carrollton RL Turner
Hallsville

Dallas Wilson

Dallas Sunset

Dallas Adamson
Hallsville

Carrollton RL Turner
Carrollton RL Turner
Carrollton RL Turner

Dallas Sunset

25:41.97
25:52.81
25:55.22
26:12.12
26:16.30
26:20.38
26:21.23
27:24.97
27:35.58
28:54.28
30:46.82
32:58.39
32:59.12
34:15.06

8:16/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
9:18/M
9:54/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
11:01/M

10
11
11
10
11

12

11
9
9
9
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 47

Bib No
1236
1233
1235
1237
1229
1228
1232

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Name

Amy Morefield
Kailey Littlefield
Rachel Malik
Sara Morefield
Lily Bouldin

Katie Armstrong
Amelia Carothers

Team Score (places): 68

Bib No
1145
1151
1144
1149
1148
1150
1146

Name

Cameron Fawcett
Allison Grace Ott
Isabel Blaylock
Grace Hathaway
Ashley Goldman
Charlotte Hudson
Carolyn Flowers

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 81

Bib No
1191
1194
1189
1190
1192
1195

Name

Mackenzie Davis
Chloe Smith

Cori Cochran
Ashley Dalleske
Brooke Hartshorn
Mckenna Smith

Team - Prosper Rock Hill
Team Score (places): 91

Bib No
1264
1266
1261
1265
1262
1267

Name

Alexis Svoboda

Kirstin Towle

Azariah Love

Lindsey Teufel

Gabrielle Moussas

Rees Van Voorhis
Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 145

Bib No
1185
1186
1181
1178

Name

Colleen Stegmann
Elise Warhoftig
Saloni Nehra
Katelyn Ballentine

Final Team Results - Girls

Year
10
9
11
9
12
11
12

5A GIRLS

1
5
9
13
19
(30)
(32)

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:35:40.28
O'All Place

Ave Time:19:08.06

Year O'All Place
12 2

11 11

12 16

10 18

9 21

10 (25)

9 (28)

Year
12
11
11
12
11
11

Year
12
12
10

9
11
11

6
8
14
17
36
(66)

4
7
22
24
34
(37)

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:37:41.58

Cum Place

2
13
29
47
68

(93)

(121)

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:39:22.21
O'All Place

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 17:43.79 17:43.79 0:00.00
6 18:41.59 36:25.38 0:57.80
15 19:22.94 55:48.32 1:39.15
28 19:43.04 1:15:31.36  1:59.25
47 20:08.92 1:35:40.28 2:25.13
(77) 21:00.13 1:56:40.41 3:16.34
(109) 21:02.63 2:17:43.04 3:18.84

Ave Time:19:32.32

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:50.64 17:50.64 0:06.85
19:33.36  37:24.00 1:49.57
19:54.32 57:18.32 2:10.53
20:04.86 1:17:23.18  2:21.07
20:18.40 1:37:41.58 2:34.61
20:35.99 1:58:17.57 2:52.20
20:46.31 2:19:03.88 3:02.52

Ave Time:19:52.44

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:39:39.21
O'All Place

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 19:06.72 19:06.72 1:22.93
14 19:14.12 38:20.84 1:30.33
28 19:51.50 58:12.34 2:07.71
45 19:58.64 1:18:10.98 2:14.85
81 21:11.23 1:39:22.21 3:27.44
(147) 22:54.81 2:02:17.02 5:11.02

Ave Time:19:55.84

Year O'All Place
12 3

12 12

11 29

9 47

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:43:27.98

Cum Place

3
15
44
91

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
4 18:33.19 18:33.19 0:49.40
11 19:11.14 37:44.33 1:27.35
33 20:20.86 58:05.19 2:37.07
57 20:28.79 1:18:33.98 2:45.00
91 21:05.23 1:39:39.21 3:21.44
(128) 21:14.76 2:00:53.97 3:30.97

Ave Time:20:41.60

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:28.42 18:28.42 0:44.63
19:35.70 38:04.12 1:51.91
20:56.73 59:00.85 3:12.94
22:00.47 1:21:01.32 4:16.68


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


5 1187
6 1180
7 1182
Team

Pos Bib No
1 1209
2 1208
3 1212
4 1215
5 1206
6 1210
7 1213

Alexia Womack

Jane Goldberg

Lily Powell

Team - Jacksonville
Score (places): 172
Name

Emily Martinez

Taylor Gutierrez

Lesly Munoz

Madison Soultanova
Alexia Davis

Michelle Medellin

Reyna Munoz

Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places): 215

Pos Bib No
1238
1245
1243
1241
1242
1239

1240
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Name

Paula Bautista
Jaqueline Silva

Kylie Ridings

Maria Moreno-Corona
Jacqueline Reyes
Chloe Flack

Alyssa Jasso

Team - Royse City

Team Score (places): 220

Pos Bib No
1274
1276
1273
1272
1271
1270

1275
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Name
Emily Teal
Katelyn Westwood
Jocelyn Ramirez
Ava Neyra
Viviana Moreno
Preslielyn Barraza
Jorgia Watson
Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): 250

Bib No
1169
1170
1172
1165
1164
1168
1171

o
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Name

Amelia Favour

Hannah Medin

Calista Segura

Meg Bennion
Mackenzie Amaya
Emma Deen

Emma Petteway
Team - Midlothian

Team Score (places): 251

Pos Bib No
1 1254
2 1251

Name
Avalon Mitchell
Mayra Finnestad

11 54 145 22:26.66 1:43:27.98  4:42.87
10 (81) (226) 23:39.63 2:07:07.61 5:55.84
9 (84) (310) 23:50.84 2:30:58.45  6:07.05

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:45:33.49 Ave Time:21:06.70

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 10 10 19:30.36  19:30.36 1:46.57
11 15 25 19:53.75 39:24.11 2:09.96
12 43 68 21:47.02 1:01:11.13 4:03.23
11 51 119 22:08.81 1:23:19.94  4:25.02
11 53 172 22:13.55 1:45:33.49 4:29.76
11 (67) (239) 22:57.14 2:08:30.63 5:13.35
12 (69) (308) 23:02.91 2:31:33.54 5:19.12

Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:48:25.93 Ave Time:21:41.19

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 27 27 20:37.05 20:37.05 2:53.26
10 31 58 21:01.32 41:38.37 3:17.53
10 41 99 21:43.40 1:03:21.77 3:59.61
9 46 145 22:00.08 1:25:21.85 4:16.29
12 70 215 23:04.08 1:48:25.93 5:20.29
12 (72) (287) 23:09.40 2:11:35.33 5:25.61
9 (75) (362) 23:14.97 2:34:50.30 5:31.18

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:48:40.21 Ave Time:21:44.04

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 23 23 20:28.59 20:28.59 2:44.80
9 26 49 20:36.93  41:05.52 2:53.14
10 52 101 22:12.42 1:03:17.94 4:28.63
9 56 157 22:30.71 1:25:48.65 4:46.92
11 63 220 22:51.56 1:48:40.21 5:07.77
9 (73) (293) 23:09.76 2:11:49.97  5:25.97
11 (80) (373) 23:36.71 2:35:26.68 5:52.92

Finish Position -9
Team Score (times): 1:50:41.96 Ave Time:22:08.39

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 40 40 21:35.04 21:35.04 3:51.25
9 45 85 21:57.44 43:32.48 4:13.65
12 50 135 22:03.88 1:05:36.36  4:20.09
11 57 192 22:32.29 1:28:08.65 4:48.50
12 58 250 22:33.31 1:50:41.96  4:49.52
9 (85) (335) 24:06.73 2:14:48.69 6:22.94
9 (91) (426) 26:21.23 2:41:09.92 8:37.44

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:50:09.12 Ave Time:22:01.82

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 20 20 20:16.77 20:16.77 2:32.98
9 39 59 21:22.57 41:39.34 3:38.78



1248
1252
1256
1249
1253
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Madison Blanch
Mariah Griffin
Samantha Presas
Hannah Brooks
Natile Jones

Team - Sulphur Springs
Team Score (places): 276

Pos Bib No
1282
1279
1277
1284
1283
1278

1280
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Name

Haylee Shultz
Kenia Herrera
Mattie Bridges
Rebekah Stanley
Emily Soto
Maurie Flecker
Laney Hurst

Team - Joshua

Team Score (places): 276

Pos Bib No
1216
1221
1220
1223
1217
1218

1222
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Name
Caitlyn Combs
Nancy Palacios
Emma Mendoza
Kaitlyn Strother
Kylie Criner
Lillian Davison
Darby Revis
Team - Hallsville

Team Score (places): 321

Pos Bib No
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1198

1199
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Name

Carolyn Hale
Emily Hornaday
Haylea Jordan
Lucy Neal

Halle Werth
Hunter Amick
Kara Collins

Team - Carrollton RL Turner

Team
s BibNo
1131
1130
1127
1126
1125
1124

P
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Team
Pos Bib No
1 1161

Score (places): 392
Name
Elizabeth Stepaniak
Catherine Stepaniak
Kenia Gonzalez
Rebekkah Ford
Lia Diaz
Abigail Contreras
Team - Dallas Sunset
Score (places): ***
Name
Leah Serritos

11 59 118 22:34.62 1:04:13.96 4:50.83
12 62 180 22:47.76 1:27:01.72  5:03.97
10 71 251 23:07.40 1:50:09.12 5:23.61
9 (82) (333) 23:43.82 2:13:52.94 6:00.03
9 (83) (416) 23:50.16 2:37:43.10 6:06.37
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:51:37.85 Ave Time:22:19.57
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 35 35 21:09.60 21:09.60 3:25.81
12 42 77 21:45.51 42:55.11 4:01.72
10 60 137 22:38.41 1:05:33.52 4:54.62
10 65 202 22:54.00 1:28:27.52 5:10.21
10 74 276 23:10.33 1:51:37.85 5:26.54
12 (76) (352) 23:19.85 2:14:57.70  5:36.06
10 (77) (429) 23:27.46 2:38:25.16  5:43.67
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:52:04.04 Ave Time:22:24.81
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 44 44 21:51.12 21:51.12 4:07.33
10 48 92 22:01.80 43:52.92 4:18.01
12 55 147 22:29.48 1:06:22.40 4:45.69
12 61 208 22:42.85 1:29:05.25 4:59.06
12 68 276 22:58.79 1:52:04.04 5:15.00
11 (79) (355) 23:35.00 2:15:39.04 5:51.21
10 (86) (441) 24:23.74 2:40:02.78  6:39.95
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:56:37.43 Ave Time:23:19.49
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 33 33 21:03.74 21:03.74 3:19.95
12 49 82 22:02.24 43:05.98 4:18.45
9 64 146 22:52.17 1:05:58.15 5:08.38
10 87 233 25:00.14 1:30:58.29 7:16.35
9 88 321 25:39.14 1:56:37.43  7:55.35
9 (90) (411) 26:20.38 2:22:57.81 8:36.59
9 (92) (503) 28:54.28 2:51:52.09 11:10.49
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 2:14:54.20 Ave Time:26:58.84
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 38 38 21:20.07 21:20.07 3:36.28
10 78 116 23:32.62 44:52.69 5:48.83
11 89 205 26:16.30 1:11:08.99 8:32.51
11 93 298 30:46.82 1:41:55.81 13:03.03
94 392 32:58.39 2:14:54.20 15:14.60
(95) (487) 32:59.12 2:47:53.32 15:15.33
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

9 Less Than 5 22:17.02 22:17.02 4:33.23
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1158 Laura Gonzalez
1156 Nicole Espinoza
1160 Emily Ramirez

Team - Dallas Adamson
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

1136 Stephanie Arreola
1140 Lizbeth Mendoza
1142 Betzy Soto

Team - Dallas Molina
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

1155 Alyssa Valdez
1153 Alejandra Bravo
1154 Karime Fuentes

Team - Corsicana
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1133  Michala Banks
1134 llissa Flores
Team - Dallas White
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1163 Addison Hewitt
1162 Sarah Bandy
Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1176
1177

Peyton Benson
Erin O'Brien
Team - Lancaster
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1225
1224  Jaylee Chaney
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1247 Sydney George
1246 Azlyne Garza
Team - Cleburne
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1132

Chasmin Wilson

Emma Dudley

Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

1135 Maddie Cox

10 Less Than 5 26:12.12 48:29.14 8:28.33
12 Less Than 5 27:24.97 1:15:54.11 9:41.18
9 Less Than 5 34:15.06 1:50:09.17 16:31.27
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 Less Than 5 23:15.72  23:15.72 5:31.93
11 Less Than 5 24:19.59 47:35.31 6:35.80
9 Less Than 5 27:35.58 1:15:10.89 9:51.79

Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 20:58.27 20:58.27 3:14.48
11 Less Than 5 25:52.81 46:51.08 8:09.02
11 Less Than 5 25:55.22 1:12:46.30 8:11.43

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 Less Than 5 23:21.39 23:21.39 5:37.60
12 Less Than 5 24:36.07 47:57.46 6:52.28

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 Less Than 5 23:25.38  23:25.38 5:41.59
11 Less Than 5 24:57.04 48:22.42 7:13.25

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 Less Than 5 19:45.70 19:45.70 2:01.91
11 Less Than 5 23:21.00 43:06.70 5:37.21

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 Less Than 5 24:03.09 24:03.09 6:19.30
10 Less Than 5 25:41.97 49:45.06 7:58.18

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 19:35.55 19:35.55 1:51.76
12 Less Than 5 19:52.82 39:28.37 2:09.03

Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

9 Less Than 5 22:10.72 22:10.72 4:26.93
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11 Less Than 5 20:19.28 20:19.28 2:35.49



Team - Frisco Independence High School
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1174  Brighton Mooney 11
Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1175 Veronica Ambrosionek 10
Team - Huntsville

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1205 Karen Kiratu 10
Team - Longview

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1226 Isabel Breaux 12
Team - Longview Pine Tree

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1227 Melina Venegas 12
Team - Nacogdoches High

Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1258 Samantha Fields 10
Team - Red Oak

Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1269 Ariana Mena 10
Team - Texarkana

Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1285 Fezeka Barnes 12
Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1286 Anjelika Abraham 11

Results Question (contact.php?elD=13266) | Race
Website
(https://grfx.cstv.com/photos/schools/txar/sports/c-
xc/auto pdf/2017-
18/misc_non_event/UILXC2017Info.pdf)
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Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:16.07 19:16.07 1:32.28
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:53.74 18:53.74 1:09.95
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:34.74 20:34.74 2:50.95
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 21:31.83 21:31.83 3:48.04
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 23:50.46 23:50.46 6:06.67
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:20.03 22:20.03 4:36.24
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:17.22 22:17.22 4:33.43
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 21:44.54 21:44.54 4:00.75
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:18.22 20:18.22 2:34.43
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